Highway

Memorial

Memorial

Highway

Memorial

By-way

Memorial

DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI

Town & Country Garden Club
Original location: 1-20 W Douglasville Rest Area
Relocation to Sweetwater State Park, Lithia Springs
Relocation and Rededication to Arbor Place Mall, I-20 E/Douglas Blvd

Douglasville, GA

Indian Creek Garden Club Atlanta, GA
Hwy 19, 3210 Roswell Rd, Fire Station #21
Peachtree Battle Garden Club Atlanta, GA

Dogwood District & Dogwood West Taskforce  Tallapoosa, GA
GA Information Center I-20 E @ GA/AL line

Town & Country BC Douglasville, GA
American Legion Post 145, 6449 Bankhead Hwy

Villa Rica Grand Garden Club Villa Rica, GA
Hillcrest Memorial Cemetery ~ Villa Rica
Garden Club of GA, Inc. Atlanta, GA

The Georgia State Capital/Floyd Veterans Memorial Building
Corner of MLK Jr. and Piedmont Ave.

At the Entrance of the Pete Wheeler Veterans Memorial Garden

10/1/1965

1987
5/28/2007
4/8/1988

5/24/1988

5/24/2007

5/28/2007

5/25/2009

11/07/2014



