## DOGWOOD DISTRICT VI

Highway	Town & Country Garden Club Original location: I-20 W Douglasville Rest Area Relocation to Sweetwater State Park, Lithia Spri		10/1/1965 1987
	Relocation and Rededication to Arbor Place Mall, I-20 E/Douglas Blvd		5/28/2007
Memorial	Indian Creek Garden Club Hwy 19, 3210 Roswell Rd, Fire Station #21	Atlanta, GA	4/8/1988
Memorial	Peachtree Battle Garden Club	Atlanta, GA	5/24/1988
Highway	Dogwood District & Dogwood West Taskforce GA Information Center I-20 E @ GA/AL line	Tallapoosa, GA	5/24/2007
Memorial	Town & Country BC American Legion Post 145, 6449 Bankhead Hw	Douglasville, GA /y	5/28/2007
By-way	Villa Rica Grand Garden Club Hillcrest Memorial Cemetery ~ Villa Rica	Villa Rica, GA	5/25/2009
Memorial	Garden Club of GA, Inc. The Georgia State Capital/Floyd Veterans Mem Corner of MLK Jr. and Piedmont Ave. At the Entrance of the Pete Wheeler Veterans Mem	J	11/07/2014